GPU Servers
Features
SKY-620V3
Specifications
Processor System
Chipset Intel C741 Chipset
CPU Type Dual Socket E 4th/5th Gen Intel Xeon Scalable processors (TDP up to 225W)
BIOS V2.00 or above is required for 5th Gen Xeon Scalable processors

www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
Dimensions Unit: mm
Ordering Information
Part Number HDD M.2 2280 (SATA+PCIe) VGA Chip 2.5 GbE/10GbE LAN IPMI Power supply
SKY-620V3-R27A1 8 2 AST 2600 2/2 Yes 2700W 1+1 RPS
System Contents
Items Advantech P/N Quantity
CPU Cooler TBD 2
CPU Carrier, E1B 1651003739-01 2
Power cable for expansion card (Pre-assembled in the
system) TBD
Startup manual TBD 1
Rackmount Kit (handle and Ear set) N/A 2
2U Front Bezel N/A 1
Optional Accessries
Items Advantech P/N Quantity
Slide rail kit 968DE00079 1
UL Power core  (125V,15A) TBD 2
BSMI Power Core (125V,15A) TBD 2
EU Power Core  (250V,10A) TBD 2
internal FL/FR bracket for GPU RTX 6000
ada/L40s/L20 1960116798N000 1 for each GPU at
internal
internal FL/FR bracket for GPU RTX 4000 ada 1960117728N000 1 for each GPU at
internal
internal FL/FR bracket for GPU A100/H100 1960110072N000 1 for each GPU at
internal
internal FL/FR bracket for GPU V100 1960112303N000 1 for each GPU at
internal
CPU8P to 12V2x6(300W) 1700035590-01 1 for each GPU
Front View
Top View